26S U R F A C E S RV#19C
Designed to exceed even the most rigorous
requirements of the acute care enviroment.
Precision-engineered to deliver critical performance advantages
inside and out!  On the outside, the invidividually articulating
cells of the clinically proven Geo-Matt® top surface combine
with Span-America’s proprietary Shear Transfer Zones® design to
provide unmatched protection from the harmful effects of micro

gentle Heel Slope® provide added protection at vulnerable heels.
Indications:
• Prevention and early intervention of Stage 1-4
 pressure injuries¹
• Moderate to high risk for skin breakdown
• Decreased mobility
• Repositions frequently by self or caregiver
Key Advantages:
• Minimized shearing thru Geo-Matt® surface
 geometry and Shear Transfer Zones® within
 stretch cover (see description on page 15)
• Outstanding comfort for longer, more restful sleep
• Superior in-bed mobility, caregiver ergonomics
• Enhanced durability, protection from “bottoming out”
 Item #           Description
 UMX7536-29    75”L x 36“W x 6”H
 UMX8036-29  80”L x 36“W x 6”H
 UMX8436-29  84”L x 36“W x 6”H
 UMX85V-29    For recessed deck frames
  (see page 19)
 UMX80CA-29    80” L for CareAssist®+
 UMX84CA-29    84” L for CareAssist®+
* UMX8039-29      80”L x 39”W x 6”H
* UMX8042-29     80”L x 42”W x 6”H
* UMX8439-29     84”L x 39”W x 6”H
* UMX8442-29     84”L x 42”W x 6”H
* Allow up to 10 working days lead time for these sizes.
Weight:     24 lbs.
Mattress Weight Limit: 500 lbs (36”); 600 lbs (39” and 42”)